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Facility
BOW
BOW
BOW
BOW
BOW
BOW

CTA BLUE
CTA BLUE
BOW
BOW
BOW
BOW
BOW
BOW
BOW
BOW
BOW
BOW
BRENTWOOD
BOW
BOW
BOW
BOW
BOW
BOW
BOW
BOW
BOW
BOW

Date
27-Sep-24
27-Sep-24
28-Sep-24
28-Sep-24
28-Sep-24
28-Sep-24
28-Sep-24
28-Sep-24
29-Sep-24
29-Sep-24
29-Sep-24
29-Sep-24
29-Sep-24
29-Sep-24
29-Sep-24
29-Sep-24
30-Sep-24
30-Sep-24
30-Sep-24

1-Oct-24
1-Oct-24
2-Oct-24
2-Oct-24
2-Oct-24
3-Oct-24
3-Oct-24
3-Oct-24
4-Oct-24
4-Oct-24

Day
Fri
Fri

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Mon
Mon
Mon
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri

Start Time
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:15 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 AM
8:15 AM
10:45 AM
12:00 PM
1:15 PM
2:30 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
5:15 PM
6:30 PM
8:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:45 PM
5:15 PM
6:30 PM
7:45 PM
5:15 PM
6:30 PM
7:45 PM
6:30 PM
7:45 PM

End Time
6:45 PM
8:15 PM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM
3:45 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 AM
9:15 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM
3:30 PM
7:15 PM
8:30 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
9:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:45 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
8:45 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
8:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:45 PM

Group
U18 Players
U18 Players
U15 Players
U15 Players
U18 Players
U18 Players
U18 Players
U21 Players
U7 Players
U7 Players
U15 Players
U15 Players
U18 Players
U18 Players
U18 Players
U21 Players
U15 Players
U15 Players
U21 Players
U18 Players
U18 Players
U15 Players
U18 Players
U18 Players
U15 Players
U18 Players
U18 Players
U18 Players
U18 Players

Comment
U18 CHK 2
U18 CHK 2
U15 NCHK 1
U15 NCHK 1
U18 CHK 3
U18 CHK 3
U18 NCHK Cond 1
U211
U7 PRACTICE
U7 PRACTICE
U15 NCHK 2
U15 NCHK 2
U18 CHK Intrasquad
U18 CHK Intrasquad
U18 NCHK Cond 2
U212
U15 NCHK 3
U15 NCHK 3
U213
U18 NCHK 1
U18 NCHK 1
U15 NCHK Intrasquad
U18 NCHK 2
U18 NCHK 2
U15 NCHK Intrasquad
U18 NCHK 3
U18 NCHK 3
U18 NCHK Intrasquad
U18 NCHK Intrasquad

Age Cat
6U18
6U18
5U15
5U15
6U18
6U18
6U18
7U21
107
107
5U15
5U15
6U18
6U18
6U18
7U21
5U15
5U15
7U21
6U18
6U18
5U15
6U18
6U18
5U15
6U18
6U18
6U18
6U18



