DRAFT - BY DATE - Evaluation Schedule Sept 27

Facility	Date	Day	Start Time	End Time	Group	Comment	Age Cat
BOW	27-Sep-24	Fri	5:30 PM	6:45 PM	U18 Players	U18 CHK 2	6U18
BOW	27-Sep-24	Fri	7:00 PM	8:15 PM	U18 Players	U18 CHK 2	6U18
BOW	28-Sep-24	Sat	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	U15 Players	U15 NCHK 1	5U15
BOW	28-Sep-24	Sat	1:15 PM	2:15 PM	U15 Players	U15 NCHK 1	5U15
BOW	28-Sep-24	Sat	2:30 PM	3:45 PM	U18 Players	U18 CHK 3	6U18
BOW	28-Sep-24	Sat	4:00 PM	5:15 PM	U18 Players	U18 CHK 3	6U18
CTA BLUE	28-Sep-24	Sat	4:15 PM	5:15 PM	U18 Players	U18 NCHK Cond 1	6U18
CTA BLUE	28-Sep-24	Sat	6:45 PM	8:00 PM	U21 Players	U21 1	7U21
BOW	29-Sep-24	Sun	7:00 AM	8:00 AM	U7 Players	U7 PRACTICE	1U7
BOW	29-Sep-24	Sun	8:15 AM	9:15 AM	U7 Players	U7 PRACTICE	1U7
BOW	29-Sep-24	Sun	10:45 AM	11:45 AM	U15 Players	U15 NCHK 2	5U15
BOW	29-Sep-24	Sun	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	U15 Players	U15 NCHK 2	5U15
BOW	29-Sep-24	Sun	1:15 PM	2:15 PM	U18 Players	U18 CHK Intrasquad	6U18
BOW	29-Sep-24	Sun	2:30 PM	3:30 PM	U18 Players	U18 CHK Intrasquad	6U18
BOW	29-Sep-24	Sun	6:15 PM	7:15 PM	U18 Players	U18 NCHK Cond 2	6U18
BOW	29-Sep-24	Sun	7:30 PM	8:30 PM	U21 Players	U21 2	7U21
BOW	30-Sep-24	Mon	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	U15 Players	U15 NCHK 3	5U15
BOW	30-Sep-24	Mon	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	U15 Players	U15 NCHK 3	5U15
BRENTWOOD	30-Sep-24	Mon	8:30 PM	9:30 PM	U21 Players	U21 3	7U21
BOW	1-Oct-24	Tue	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	U18 Players	U18 NCHK 1	6U18
BOW	1-Oct-24	Tue	7:45 PM	8:45 PM	U18 Players	U18 NCHK 1	6U18
BOW	2-Oct-24	Wed	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	U15 Players	U15 NCHK Intrasquad	5U15
BOW	2-Oct-24	Wed	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	U18 Players	U18 NCHK 2	6U18
BOW	2-Oct-24	Wed	7:45 PM	8:45 PM	U18 Players	U18 NCHK 2	6U18
BOW	3-Oct-24	Thu	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	U15 Players	U15 NCHK Intrasquad	5U15
BOW	3-Oct-24	Thu	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	U18 Players	U18 NCHK 3	6U18
BOW	3-Oct-24	Thu	7:45 PM	8:45 PM	U18 Players	U18 NCHK 3	6U18
BOW	4-Oct-24	Fri	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	U18 Players	U18 NCHK Intrasquad	6U18
BOW	4-Oct-24	Fri	7:45 PM	8:45 PM	U18 Players	U18 NCHK Intrasquad	6U18